2009 Newmar Exterior Graphics Package
2009 Kountry Aire FW 9B828 Espresso
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98828 ESPRESSO

SKIM: 50736 LIGHT DRIFTWOOD
A- 50288 BLACK GOLD PRL.

B- 574452 ROS50 BORDEAU

C- 171536 PEWTER MET.

AWNING:

STD: CAREFREE FIESTA ARMORED AWMNING
FABRIC: CHARCOAL TWEED{SUNBRELLA)
HARDWARE: SATIN

OPT: CAREFREE WINDSMART ARMORED AWNING
FABRIC:CHARCOAL TWEED(SUMBRELLA}
HARDWARE: SATIN

Quart Gallon
FH 50736 0-0 LIGHT DRIFTwa0D LIGHT DRIFTwO0D
| Uszing; Step: Step:
Base Description Amount Cum. | Amount | Cumn.
UNIVERSAL MID TEM... 3239 3239
BC170 MEDIUM IRIDESCENT 2014 3724 1165.7 1489.6
BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 2359 608.3 943.7 2433.3
BC195 TRANSPARENT WHITE 143.5 7518 2741 3007 .4
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 35.2 F8¥.0 140.9 3148.3
BC250 BLUE BLACK 33.5 820.5 134.0 3282.3
BC105 WHITE 273 8478 109.3 33916
BC201 DEEP BLACK 16.7 B864.5 66.7 3458.3
BC600 GOLD 158 880.3 63.4 3521.7




Color A:

Color B:

Color C:

Quart Gallon
Fhd A0283 00 DARE. CARMEL MET DARE CARMEL MET
Ising: Step: Step:
Description Amount | Amount ‘ Cum.

! UNIVERSAL MID TEM... d 318.3 318.3
BC200 BLACK 509.3 5889 2037.3 2355.6
BCBOO RED GOLD 135.6 7245 542.5 2808 .1
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 87.6 g812.1 350.2 32483
BC100 CLEAR 28.0 840.1 1119 3360.2
BC250 BLUE BLACK 22.0 8e62.1 oo.0 I3448.2
CBoL YELLOW PEARL 13.0 875.1 51.8 3500.0

Formula |
NO8 574482 2008-2008 ROSS0O BORDEAU 2008 ROSSO BORDEAU
DIAMONT Using: CSO Step: | 1/1 Step: | 1/1
Base | Description | Amount| Cum.| | Amount| Cum.\
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID ... 79.6 79.6 318.3 318.3
BC140 MEDIUM FINE IR... 9.6 89.2 38.3 356.6
BC170 MEDIUM IRIDES... 14.3 103.5 57.4 414.0
BC300 CARBAZOLE VIOL... 104.2 207.7 416.8 830.8
BC116 SUPER RUSSETP... 38.1 245.8 152.6 983.4
BC200 BLACK 41.4 287.2 165.6 1,149.0
BCE05 RED OXIDE 58.9 346.1 235.6 1,384.6
BC821 DARK MAROON 528.9 875.0 2,115.5 3,500.1
Formula

NO8 171536 2008-2008 PEWTER MET - 2008 PEWTER MET -
DIAMONT Using: CSO Step: | 1/1 Step: | 1/1
Base | Description | Amount| cum.| | Amount| Cum.
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID ... 79.2 79.2 316.7 316.7
BC110 WHITE PEARL 109.9 189.1 439.8 756.5
BC400 RED-BLUE 15.8 204.9 63.3 819.8
BC140 MEDIUM FINE IR... 176.7 381.6 706.9 1,526.7
BC300 CARBAZOLE VIOL... 19.3 400.9 77.3 1,604.0
BC800 RED GOLD 19.3 420.2 77.4 1,681.4
BC105 WHITE 26.4 446.6 105.4 1,786.8
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 35.2 481.8 140.9 1,927.7
BC200 BLACK 387.0 868.8 1,547.8 3,475.5



